
PLANNING COMMISSION 

MEETING DATE DEADLINE DATE 

January 2, 2014 (Thursday) December 2, 2013 (Monday) by 4:30 P. M. 

February 5, 2014 January 6, 2014 (Monday) by 4:30 P. M. 

March 5, 2014 February 3, 2014 (Monday) by 4:30 P. M. 

April 2, 2014 March 3, 2014 (Monday) by 4:30 P. M. 

May 7, 201'4 April 7, 2014 (Monday) by 4:30 P. M. 

June 4, 2014 May 5, 2014 (Monday) by 4:30 P. M. 

July 2, 2014 June 2, 2014 (Monday) by 4:30 P. M. 

August 6, 2014 July 7, 2014 (Tuesday) by 4:30 P. M. 

September 3, 2014 August 4, 2014 (Monday) by 4:30 P. M. 

October 1, 2014 September 2, 2014 (Tuesday) by 4:30 P. M. 

November 5, 2014 October 6, 2014 (Monday) by 4:30 P. M. 

December 3, 2014 November 3, 2014 (Monday) by 4:30 P. M. 

January 7, 2015 December 8, 2014 (Monday) by 4:30 P. M. 

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS 

MEETING DATE DEADLINE DATE 

January 20, 2014 ?December 27, 2013 (Friday) by 2:00 P. M. 

February 17, 2014 January 24, 2014 (Friday) by 2:00 P. M. 

March 17, 2014 February 21, 2014 (Friday) by 2:00 P. M. 

April 21, 2014 March 28, 2014 (Friday) by 2:00 P. M. 

May 19, 2014 April 25, 2014 (Friday) by 2:00 P. M. 

June 16, 2014 ?May 22, 2014 (Thursday) by 12:00 P. M. 

July 21, 2014 June 27, 2014 (Friday) by 2:00 P. M. 

August 18, 2014 July 25, 2014 (Friday) by 2:00 P. M. 

September 25, 2014 August 22, 2014 (Friday) by 2:00 P. M. 

October 20, 2014 September 26, 2014 (Friday) by 2:00 P. M. 

November 17, 2014 October 24, 2014 (Friday) by 2:00 P. M. 

December 15, 2014 ?November 20, 2014 (Thursday) by 2:00 P. M. 

January 19, 2015 ?December 22, 2014 (Monday) by 2:00 P. M. 
(ANY DATES WITH A QUESTION MARK, PLEASE CONTACT THE ZONING OFFICE @ 540-948-7599 AT LEAST 

TEN (10) DAYS BEFORE APPLYING.) 




